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Course Description

This course explores various facets of modern Japanese society and culture,
including family, education, gender, work, and life cycle through readings
and (feature) films. The course considers the relationship between cinema
and society, critically analyzing a body of film texts from the contexts of
their production and reception, and considers what one can -- and how one
can -- learn about any society through its feature films. Each semester
focuses on different themes. 
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